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{Bource: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 May 2020)

ns:
Adour:
Arint Code:
(Validity:
i

143 NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLP3644X)

These estimales are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate
marker on the last estimate page

‘Further Info: Items/values nol in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. o e

Estimates on Parts
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No. Qty PartNo. Particulars %Disc
“REAR DOOR RH Pefeny’ H ot 10.00
“REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH YR ASC 7 10.00
*REAR DOOR BLACK TAPE RH P Age ~ 10.00
*REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER RH Y 3V & 10.00
*FRONT DOORRH Af 10.00
*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH (/A 10.00
*FRONT DOOR BLACK TAPE RH A~ —~ 10.00
*ERONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH ru‘lNV 10.00
*FRONT DOOR LOCK JAM ~ 10.00
*FRONT DOOR CATCH 7} X3V C 10.00
*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR cw MoTor 7, b¥ 7 10.00
*FRONT DOOR RIVET A 10.00
*FRONT DOOR RUBBER RH s 10.00
*FRONT DOOR LOWER RUBBER RH 77 (,w"/ 10.00
*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMRH 7. ¢/ 10.00
*ROCKER PANELRH it / 10.00
*CENTRE PILLAR RH -REPAIR 10.00

F=Franchise pan. N=NeottitemDisc.

%Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

Amount
*930.60 FN
*291.80 FN
*169.50 FN
*T5.10FN YK
*980.60 FN
“291.80 FN
*169.50 FN
*207.30 FN Yl
*431.10FN
*36.20 FN
*664.80 FN
*45,00FN
*185.30FN
*54,20FN
*597.40FN
*1,284.40FN

Sub Total (S$)
- Nett Item Discount on N Items (S$)

(9 Oqé 'E-U— 6,504.60

YA

650.46

Total Parts (S$)

S Y%(-Yo

5,854.14

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
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Estimate Report

ates on Miscellaneous ltems

I )s items

lected

& no new

stimates on Labour

do Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Labour ltems
1 0\:0 eREPAlR CENTRE PILLAR RH, FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH, REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND  New {0‘0 844.00
REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS
2 TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New 40’0 }"’6
3 TO REMOVE & REFIX DOOR MECHANISM CHECK & TEST POWER WINDOW & CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM New 60 M \ o
4 TO REMOVE & REFIX DRIVER SIDE SAFETY BELT, CUSHION,CARPET AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS AL New | BomdK Wc'ldv
New 1 0
5 TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 5 ‘
1220 e e e
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,030.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Cons

the Repairer of the following:

: :"o rejsurvey before/after Spray pai;mng

: p: r:sg:iage :amaged‘part(s) during resurvey

it o sz:a suvb;ect 1o confirmation

e : ey nls on av'Without Prejudice” basis

.S gal modification(s) i allowed ’ @ ﬁ ? ’
isx;;:::)l;:’rtr:)tenlary item(s) must e fesurveyed ang }O/o 5/20 u 0

to final approva| from Insurance Co‘r.‘?paf‘y

Acknowledged by Repairer f

Signature: Q‘Q"Qr
Date: _ ?&3 'n‘—s,/\.‘lr-
5% 36°Yo
YL Qe

ultants hence notify

https.//singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen printrpt&caseid=936883&CFID=71404823&CFTOKEN=. . 33



